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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 201213
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 600 600 600

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students =~ No. of students  No.

programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full whc

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rece
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuiti
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the rein

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 521 560 1081 1081 0 0 584 334 583 0 0 335
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of s
Year students intake in  students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed selectec
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed graduates (Amount Higher ¢
time inRs.)
(2013-14) 600 391 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 116 7 300000 (three lakhs) 10
(2014-15) 600 516 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 143 1 250000 (two Lakh 12
Fifty Thousand)
(2015-16) 600 483 (2016-17) O (2017-18) 96 1 240000 (Two Lakhs 15
Forty Thousand)

Ph.D Student Details
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Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 3

Total Students

0

22

2016-17

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library
New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

53260 (Fifty Three Thosand Two H
undred and Sixty)

29972 (Twenty Nine Thousand Sev
enty Two)

0 (Zero)

1072688 (Ten Lakh Seventy Two Th
ousand Six Hundred Eighty Elght)

59028004 (Five Crore Ninty Lakh T
wenty Elght Thousand Four)

513865 (Five Lakh Thirteen Thousa
nd Eight Hundred Sixty Five)

25400 (Twenty Five Thousand Four
Hundred)

2017

2016-17

Utilised Amount

75084 (Seventy Five Thousand Eigh
ty Four)

11696 (Eleven Thousand Six Hundr
ed Ninty Six)

0 (Zero)

110013 (One Lakh Ten Thousand T
hirteen)

59388622 (Five Crore Ninty Three |
akh Eighty Eight Thousand Six Hun
dred Twenty Two)

94230 (Ninty Four Thousand Two H
undred Thirty)

27400 (Twenty Seven Thousand Fo
ur Hundred)

2016

2015-16

Utilised Amou

157769 (One Lakh Fifty
sand Seven Hundred Si;

196944 (One Lakh Ninty
nd Nine Hundred Forty

0 (Zero)

11680 (Eleven Thousanc
ed Eighty)

52361644 (Five crore Tw
Lakh Sixty One Thousar
red Forty Four)

35531 (Thirty Five Thou:
undred Thirty One)

0 (Zero)

2015
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Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2017-18

2100000

twenty one lakh

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs

Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17

1958000

niteen lakh fifty eight thousand

2017-18 2016-17
0 0
0 0
0 0
Zero Zero
2017-18 2016-17
0 0
0 0
0 0
Zero Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

201¢
0
0
0
Zero
2015-16
0
0
0
Zero
2015-16
0
0
0
Zero

Yes, more than 40% of t
buildings

Yes

Yes, less than 40% of th

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous

year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age

Designation Gender Qualification

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Experience Is Associated  Currently working
(In Months) Last Year with institution?

Joining  Leaving
Date Date
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10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Asmat Rehana

Gazala Begum Abdul
Khaleque Ansari

Mirza Wajid Baig Rustum
Baig

Qureshi Sabiha Sultana
Osmanuddin

Shaikh Hussain Imam

Syed Fareed Ahmed Nahri

Shaikh Md Attaullah

Khaudratullah

Dr ABdul Samad Abdul
Basit

Jadhav Shamal Bhivrao
Momin Raisuddin
Khudbuddin

Saudagar Farooq Abdul
Gafoor

Shaikh Rafeeque
Ishaquddin

Syeda Farra Fatima Nehri

SYED IZHAR ASAR

Dr Mirza Asad Baig
Rustum Baig

KHAN MISBAH FATEMA
IQBAL

Pathan Masarat
Sayyad Shafiyoddin
Badruddin

Shaikh Rais Nayeem

Syeda Seema Hashmi

Asgarullah Khan Jafar

Khan

Durrani Shafa Md Khan
Shah Md Khan

Md Khayum Md Younus

37

35

44

40

49

53

53

40

49

44

47

44

43

35

46

37

34

47

46

48

41

44

45
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

SET

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.A

12

12

248

12

252

312

293

108

248

240

248

240

221

12

300

12

12

275

215

240

206

227

264

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

31-07-
2017

31-07-
2017

15-11-
1997

31-07-
2017

15-11-
1997

14-08-
1992

01-12-
1994

25-06-
2009

15-11-
1997

21-07-
1998

15-11-
1997

21-07-
1998

08-01-
1999

31-07-
2017

01-08-
1993

31-07-
2017

31-07-
2017

01-08-
1995

01-08-
1999

21-07-
1998

18-09-
2001

01-08-
1999

01-07-
1996
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

a2

43

44

45

46

Quazi Salimuddin
Habibuddin

Shaikh Gafoor Ahmed
Sonwane Vishnu
Kakasaheb

Ware Ramesh Laxamanrao

SHAFIQUA ANWARI

Dr Abdul Anees Abdul

Rasheed

Imran Khan Muneer Khan
Pathan

Mohammed Muzammil
Agamiyan

SALVE SUYOG MAHADEV

Shaikh Naeem Hamid

Syed Tanvir Badruddin

Anisa Begum Abdul

Wahed Saudagar

Dr Pathan Ayyub Majid

Khan

Maleka Shaheen

Peerzade Shoieb Alam

Azamatullah

Shaikh Feroz lliyas

Sk Sagir Sabbir

Thakur SV

Abdul Rahim Abdul Hakim

Dr Mohammed llyas Fazil

M Tawwakkal

Pathan Safera Muneer

Khan

Shaikh Ajaz Perveen Mohd
Khaleeluddin

52

48

55

45

37

45

37

52

28

39

45

29

49

56

44

43

29

46

43

49

38

31

44
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.A

M.Sc.

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

Ph.D

248

244

305

240

12

252

60

12

12

156

240

12

288

288

107

227

12

282

240

300

12

12

240

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-11-
1997

01-07-
1996

08-01-
1993

21-07-
1998

31-07-
2017

15-11-
1997

31-07-
2013

31-07-
2017

31-07-
2017

01-10-
2005

21-07-
1998

31-07-
2017

04-07-
1994

01-12-
1994

01-08-
1999

01-08-
1999

31-07-
2017

08-01-
1995

21-07-
1998

01-08-
1993

31-07-
2017

31-07-
2017

21-07-
1998
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Siddiqui Sameena Begum

Taskeen Fatema Quazi
Magdoom

Momin Fasiyoddin Inyat
Beedkar Sandhya

Dattopant

Hussaini Syed
Shoukatullah
Mohammed Asef Igbal
Sairy Abdullah Bin Saleh

Shaikh Kaleem Mohiuddin

Syed Rafat Ali Osman Ali

38

26

47

55

48

40

45

53

43
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.A

M.Sc.

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

12

12

240

300

299

68

109

300

80

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

31-07-
2017

31-07-
2017

21-07-
1998

01-08-
1993

01-08-
1993

11-11-
2011

25-06-
2009

08-01-
1993

11-11-
2011
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