

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-C-34407

Institute Name: Anjuman Ishat e Taleem Beed's Milliya Arts, Science and Management Science College, Beed, M.S.

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	600	600	600			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. who rece tuiti reim
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	521	560	1081	1081	0	0	584	334	583	0	0	335

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of st selected Higher S
(2013-14)	600	391	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	116	7	300000 (three lakhs)	10
(2014-15)	600	516	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	143	1	250000 (two Lakh Fifty Thousand)	12
(2015-16)	600	483	(2016-17)	0	(2017-18)	96	1	240000 (Two Lakhs Forty Thousand)	15

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doc	oral program till 2017-18; Students admitte	ed in the academic	year 2018-19 should not be er	ntered here.)		
		Total Students				
Full Time		0				
Part Time		22				
lo. of Ph.D students gradua	ited (including Integrated Ph.D)					
	2017-18		2016-17	2015-16		
Full Time	0		0	0		

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	53260 (Fifty Three Thosand Two H undred and Sixty)	75084 (Seventy Five Thousand Eigh ty Four)	157769 (One Lakh Fifty ! sand Seven Hundred Six
New Equipment for Laboratories	29972 (Twenty Nine Thousand Seventy Two)	11696 (Eleven Thousand Six Hundr ed Ninty Six)	196944 (One Lakh Ninty nd Nine Hundred Forty
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	1072688 (Ten Lakh Seventy Two Th ousand Six Hundred Eighty Elght)	110013 (One Lakh Ten Thousand T hirteen)	11680 (Eleven Thousand ed Eighty)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	59028004 (Five Crore Ninty Lakh T wenty Elght Thousand Four)	59388622 (Five Crore Ninty Three I akh Eighty Eight Thousand Six Hun dred Twenty Two)	52361644 (Five crore Tw Lakh Sixty One Thousan red Forty Four)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	513865 (Five Lakh Thirteen Thousa nd Eight Hundred Sixty Five)	94230 (Ninty Four Thousand Two H undred Thirty)	35531 (Thirty Five Thous undred Thirty One)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	25400 (Twenty Five Thousand Four Hundred)	27400 (Twenty Seven Thousand Fo ur Hundred)	0 (Zero)

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	2	1	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	2	1	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	2100000	1958000	0
Amount Received in Words	twenty one lakh	niteen lakh fifty eight thousand	Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 40% of tl buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, less than 40% of the

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
------	------	-----	-------------	--------	---------------	---------------------------	----------------------------	-------------------------------------	-----------------	-----------------

1	Asmat Rehana	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	
2	Gazala Begum Abdul Khaleque Ansari	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	
3	Mirza Wajid Baig Rustum Baig	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	248	Yes	Yes	15-11- 1997	
4	Qureshi Sabiha Sultana Osmanuddin	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	
5	Shaikh Hussain Imam	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	15-11- 1997	
6	Syed Fareed Ahmed Nahri	53	Associate Professor	Male	SET	312	Yes	Yes	14-08- 1992	
7	Shaikh Md Attaullah Khaudratullah	53	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	293	Yes	Yes	01-12- 1994	
8	Dr ABdul Samad Abdul Basit	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	108	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2009	
9	Jadhav Shamal Bhivrao	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	248	Yes	Yes	15-11- 1997	
10	Momin Raisuddin Khudbuddin	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	21-07- 1998	
11	Saudagar Farooq Abdul Gafoor	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	248	Yes	Yes	15-11- 1997	
12	Shaikh Rafeeque Ishaquddin	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	21-07- 1998	
13	Syeda Farra Fatima Nehri	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	221	Yes	Yes	08-01- 1999	
14	SYED IZHAR ASAR	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	12	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	
15	Dr Mirza Asad Baig Rustum Baig	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1993	
16	KHAN MISBAH FATEMA IQBAL	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	
17	Pathan Masarat	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	
18	Sayyad Shafiyoddin Badruddin	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	275	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1995	
19	Shaikh Rais Nayeem	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	215	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1999	
20	Syeda Seema Hashmi	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	21-07- 1998	
21	Asgarullah Khan Jafar Khan	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	206	Yes	Yes	18-09- 2001	
22	Durrani Shafa Md Khan Shah Md Khan	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	227	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1999	
23	Md Khayum Md Younus	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1996	

24	Quazi Salimuddin Habibuddin	52	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	248	Yes	Yes	15-11- 1997	
25	Shaikh Gafoor Ahmed	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	244	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1996	
26	Sonwane Vishnu Kakasaheb	55	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	305	Yes	Yes	08-01- 1993	
27	Ware Ramesh Laxamanrao	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	21-07- 1998	
28	SHAFIQUA ANWARI	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	12	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	
29	Dr Abdul Anees Abdul Rasheed	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	15-11- 1997	
30	Imran Khan Muneer Khan Pathan	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	60	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2013	
31	Mohammed Muzammil Agamiyan	52	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	
32	SALVE SUYOG MAHADEV	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	
33	Shaikh Naeem Hamid	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	156	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2005	
34	Syed Tanvir Badruddin	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	21-07- 1998	
35	Anisa Begum Abdul Wahed Saudagar	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	
36	Dr Pathan Ayyub Majid Khan	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	288	Yes	Yes	04-07- 1994	
37	Maleka Shaheen	56	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	288	Yes	Yes	01-12- 1994	
38	Peerzade Shoieb Alam Azamatullah	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	107	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1999	
39	Shaikh Feroz Iliyas	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	227	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1999	
40	Sk Sagir Sabbir	29	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	12	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	
41	Thakur S V	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	282	Yes	Yes	08-01- 1995	
42	Abdul Rahim Abdul Hakim	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	21-07- 1998	
43	Dr Mohammed Ilyas Fazil	49	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1993	
44	M Tawwakkal	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	12	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	
45	Pathan Safera Muneer Khan	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	
46	Shaikh Ajaz Perveen Mohd Khaleeluddin	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	21-07- 1998	

47	Siddiqui Sameena Begum	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	
48	Taskeen Fatema Quazi Maqdoom	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	
49	Momin Fasiyoddin Inyat	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	240	Yes	Yes	21-07- 1998	
50	Beedkar Sandhya Dattopant	55	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1993	
51	Hussaini Syed Shoukatullah	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	299	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1993	
52	Mohammed Asef Iqbal	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	68	Yes	Yes	11-11- 2011	
53	Sairy Abdullah Bin Saleh	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	109	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2009	
54	Shaikh Kaleem Mohiuddin	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	08-01- 1993	
55	Syed Rafat Ali Osman Ali	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	80	Yes	Yes	11-11- 2011	